
Pos Competitor 1 2 3 Final Results

30.09.2023 30.09.2023-

SwissCup F3C 3 FFMF Flugbox Willisau

SC-F3C SwissCup #3

SwissCup 2023 #3 Willisau

1 Marbach, Reto 181.00 182.00181.00 182.00 190.50190.50 372.50SUI

2 Stöckli, Kaspar 169.50 179.50169.50 179.50 175.50175.50 355.00SUI

3 Aeschlimann, Lucian 170.00 164.50170.00 164.50 175.50175.50 345.50SUI

4 Marbach, Nico 165.50 167.50165.50 167.50 175.50175.50 343.00SUI

5 Heller, Walter 159.50 167.50159.50 167.50 137.50137.50 327.00SUI

6 Niederberger, Hanspeter 146.50 157.00146.50 157.00 156.50156.50 313.50SUI

7 Roth, Thomas 154.00 150.50154.00 150.50 153.50153.50 307.50SUI

8 Oberholzer, Werner 149.50 152.00149.50 152.00 155.00155.00 307.00SUI

9 Schmid, Simon 127.00 130.50127.00 130.50 139.00139.00 269.50SUI

Emmenegger, Josef Gisler, Joseph Tanner, Beat

Emmenegger, Johan Fridolin

SUI

SUI FAI-13245

Marbach, Reto

SUI SUI SUI

Judges

Jury
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